
2025/2026 A&HT Preschool Calendar 
  

No School – Labor Day                ​                     ​ Mon. September 1, 2025 
  

Preschool Homecoming            ​                     ​ Thurs. & Fri. October 2 & 3, 2025 
  

Fire Truck Visits School            ​                     ​ Sometime during first two weeks of October 
  

Halloween Parade, Performance & Party      ​ Tues. Oct. 28  9:00 -10:30 a.m. 
  

No School – Fall Break                ​                     ​ Thurs. & Fri. Oct. 30 & 31, 2025 
  

Picture Day                                   ​                     ​ Tues. Nov. 4, 2025- during school day 
  

Food Collecting                            ​                     ​ Tues. Nov. 4 – Thurs. Nov. 20, 2025 - during school day 
  

Thanksgiving Performance & Family Feast  ​ Tues. Nov. 25, 2025  10:45 a.m. -12:15 p.m. 
  

No School – Thanksgiving          ​                     ​ Thurs. & Fri. November 27 & 28, 2025 
  

Santa’s Workshop                      ​                     ​ Thurs. December 4, 2025 - during school day 
  

Pajama Day                                    ​                                 ​  Tues. December 9, 2025 
  

Christmas Performance, Santa & Party          ​ Fri. Dec. 19, 2025 9:00 - 10:30 a.m. 
  

No School - Christmas Break    ​                     ​ Mon. 12/22/25 thru Mon. 1/5/26 (class resumes Tues. 1/6/25) 

  

Registration Begins for Next Year                   ​ Tues. January 13, 2026 
  

Top Dogs Police/Fire Field Trip                      ​ Thurs. January 15, 2026 
  

No School – MLK Day                  ​                     ​ Mon. January 19, 2026 
  

Quilt Squares Go Home (for Wall of Fame)   ​ Tues. Feb. 3, 2026 (Due back by Thurs. Feb. 12) 
  

Valentine Party – in class          ​                     ​ Fri. Feb. 13 Bring Valentines! (Dogs bring mailboxes too) 
  

No School – President’s Day Weekend​         ​ Mon. & Tues. February 16 & 17, 2026 
  

Bike-a-thon Week                                   ​         ​ Week of  March 9-13, 2026 
  

St. Patrick’s Day - in class, wear green​         ​ Tues. March 17, 2026 
  

No School - Spring Break           ​         ​         ​ Fri. Mar 20 thru Fri. Mar 27, 2026 (class resumes Mon. 3/30/25) 
  

Easter - in class activities          ​                     ​ Thurs. April 2, 2026 
  

No School - Good Friday            ​                     ​ Fri. April 3, 2026 
  

Cool Cats Library Field Trip - Walking           ​ Late April or May, 2026 (date to be determined) 
  

Last Regular Day of School                   ​         ​ Tues. May 12, 2026 
  

Top Dogs Graduation & ​                                  ​ Thurs. May 14, 2026 9:00 a.m. 
Letter People Musical                                        ​ All family members invited! 
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